
0.3051.156 1.6378.047 0.098 0.0100.064 0.015 0.01688.6531,072.31,091.3 0.62111/25/2019 1,384.85 -34.06
0.4051.117 1.7868.482 0.120 0.0120.072 0.016 0.01687.9751,078.01,097.1 0.62611/26/2019 1,386.73 -30.45
0.4451.489 1.3326.888 0.107 0.0150.076 0.022 0.02389.6021,055.41,074.1 0.61611/27/2019 1,368.71 -32.14
0.3731.545 1.7587.748 0.120 0.0130.081 0.020 0.02488.3191,068.71,087.7 0.62411/28/2019 1,376.98 -26.51
0.3421.465 2.0107.759 0.151 0.0140.094 0.020 0.02388.1231,074.71,093.7 0.62611/29/2019 1,381.84 -23.49
0.3751.398 2.9078.904 0.283 0.0180.147 0.025 0.02085.9241,101.41,120.9 0.64411/30/2019 1,397.11 -10.64
0.4731.290 2.2778.344 0.244 0.0200.126 0.026 0.02087.1791,086.61,105.8 0.63412/01/2019 1,388.31 -16.89
0.4301.937 1.5065.746 0.184 0.0220.115 0.033 0.03189.9961,048.51,067.1 0.61612/02/2019 1,359.67 -22.16
0.4731.852 1.4226.132 0.169 0.0200.106 0.030 0.03189.7661,049.91,068.5 0.61712/03/2019 1,360.71 -23.58
0.4271.629 1.7786.988 0.193 0.0200.112 0.028 0.03088.7941,065.01,083.8 0.62312/04/2019 1,372.82 -19.31
0.2931.495 3.2038.968 0.359 0.0230.172 0.030 0.02185.4351,108.81,128.4 0.64812/05/2019 1,401.57 -4.65
0.4661.531 2.0367.545 0.218 0.0190.120 0.027 0.02588.0141,074.11,093.1 0.62912/06/2019 1,378.51 -18.53
0.3711.391 2.4028.736 0.200 0.0160.110 0.022 0.02086.7311,089.91,109.2 0.63612/07/2019 1,390.80 -17.92
0.3851.716 1.1726.278 0.087 0.0140.071 0.022 0.02790.2271,046.31,064.8 0.61112/08/2019 1,361.85 -32.83
0.2821.421 1.1816.661 0.076 0.0110.060 0.017 0.02290.2691,052.41,071.0 0.61012/09/2019 1,370.71 -37.93
0.2351.391 1.3587.231 0.078 0.0090.061 0.015 0.01989.6031,059.91,078.7 0.61412/10/2019 1,376.27 -37.33
0.3391.369 1.3498.160 0.077 0.0100.057 0.015 0.01888.6061,065.81,084.7 0.62012/11/2019 1,378.05 -36.55
0.3531.352 1.1127.838 0.073 0.0100.054 0.015 0.01889.1751,059.71,078.5 0.61612/12/2019 1,374.50 -40.12
0.4061.403 1.4068.393 0.087 0.0110.061 0.016 0.01988.1981,067.81,086.8 0.62212/13/2019 1,377.59 -34.38
0.3951.308 1.1537.970 0.079 0.0110.056 0.016 0.01888.9941,061.61,080.4 0.61712/14/2019 1,375.34 -38.93
0.4621.232 1.2178.398 0.077 0.0110.054 0.015 0.01788.5171,065.71,084.6 0.62012/15/2019 1,377.42 -38.42
0.3951.460 1.0417.203 0.083 0.0130.061 0.019 0.02289.7041,053.11,071.8 0.61312/16/2019 1,368.65 -37.57
0.2591.449 1.0957.758 0.068 0.0100.053 0.015 0.02089.2741,058.81,077.5 0.61512/17/2019 1,374.50 -39.23
0.4191.382 1.1468.079 0.078 0.0110.056 0.016 0.01988.7941,061.41,080.2 0.61812/18/2019 1,373.92 -37.92
0.5941.003 1.0928.549 0.082 0.0120.055 0.016 0.01688.5811,066.11,085.0 0.62012/19/2019 1,377.98 -39.36
0.3901.252 1.2367.705 0.087 0.0110.062 0.016 0.01889.2231,061.81,080.6 0.61712/20/2019 1,376.20 -37.53
0.3671.170 0.8967.440 0.063 0.0100.047 0.015 0.01889.9751,054.81,073.5 0.61112/21/2019 1,373.61 -44.54
0.3801.333 1.0597.379 0.071 0.0100.053 0.015 0.01989.6811,055.41,074.1 0.61312/22/2019 1,371.74 -41.23
0.3951.235 0.9967.342 0.072 0.0110.052 0.016 0.01889.8631,055.01,073.7 0.61212/23/2019 1,372.43 -42.16
0.3941.288 1.1307.708 0.079 0.0110.056 0.016 0.01989.2991,059.51,078.3 0.61612/24/2019 1,374.41 -38.91
0.3261.414 1.0436.989 0.071 0.0110.055 0.017 0.02190.0531,052.11,070.8 0.61112/25/2019 1,369.87 -39.91
0.3091.370 1.0517.526 0.077 0.0110.055 0.016 0.01889.5661,056.91,075.6 0.61312/26/2019 1,373.47 -40.67
0.3121.307 1.0317.496 0.072 0.0110.053 0.015 0.01989.6841,056.81,075.6 0.61312/27/2019 1,374.13 -40.68
0.3281.311 1.0157.429 0.073 0.0110.053 0.016 0.01989.7451,056.01,074.7 0.61212/28/2019 1,373.28 -40.78
0.3531.380 0.9797.197 0.075 0.0120.056 0.018 0.02189.9111,053.01,071.6 0.61212/29/2019 1,370.30 -39.95
0.3781.528 0.8036.404 0.077 0.0140.060 0.021 0.02590.6911,043.11,061.6 0.60712/30/2019 1,362.39 -38.33
0.3811.560 0.7025.932 0.081 0.0150.062 0.021 0.02791.2191,037.91,056.3 0.60412/31/2019 1,358.91 -38.41
0.3651.474 0.9966.849 0.094 0.0170.064 0.022 0.02690.0951,050.61,069.2 0.61101/01/2020 1,367.60 -34.16
0.3391.352 1.0917.444 0.075 0.0120.056 0.018 0.02189.5911,057.01,075.7 0.61401/02/2020 1,373.19 -37.56
0.3371.896 1.0146.039 0.088 0.0160.074 0.025 0.03290.4791,041.21,059.7 0.60901/03/2020 1,357.65 -30.30
0.2131.769 1.5648.470 0.092 0.0110.068 0.018 0.02387.7731,069.61,088.5 0.62401/04/2020 1,377.71 -29.38
0.1751.252 1.1617.910 0.060 0.0080.047 0.013 0.01989.3551,063.31,082.1 0.61401/05/2020 1,380.95 -40.33
0.3551.803 1.0807.089 0.086 0.0130.069 0.022 0.02789.4561,050.41,069.0 0.61401/06/2020 1,363.73 -32.80
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0.3301.905 1.2127.227 0.085 0.0130.069 0.022 0.02889.1071,052.71,071.3 0.61701/07/2020 1,364.30 -30.42
0.2091.497 1.1398.082 0.062 0.0090.049 0.015 0.01988.9181,061.71,080.5 0.61601/08/2020 1,376.49 -39.18
0.1651.141 0.6316.546 0.045 0.0090.040 0.013 0.01891.3911,045.81,064.3 0.60101/09/2020 1,372.50 -51.34
0.2261.618 1.1397.090 0.074 0.0110.060 0.019 0.02489.7411,053.71,072.3 0.61301/10/2020 1,370.15 -35.65
0.3632.010 1.3126.368 0.100 0.0160.079 0.025 0.03189.6961,047.11,065.7 0.61501/11/2020 1,359.26 -27.73
0.3961.802 1.4567.534 0.091 0.0140.070 0.022 0.02988.5861,059.21,078.0 0.62101/12/2020 1,368.11 -27.08
0.1831.690 2.24110.132 0.102 0.0090.069 0.014 0.01885.5421,093.21,112.6 0.63801/13/2020 1,392.62 -23.24
0.2751.690 1.5068.159 0.088 0.0110.065 0.018 0.02288.1671,066.31,085.2 0.62201/14/2020 1,375.67 -31.36
0.2911.554 1.3737.789 0.080 0.0100.061 0.017 0.02288.8031,062.41,081.2 0.61901/15/2020 1,374.76 -33.82
0.4271.406 1.6279.042 0.091 0.0110.061 0.015 0.01887.3001,075.91,095.0 0.62801/16/2020 1,381.78 -30.94
0.5151.807 1.3367.197 0.104 0.0150.077 0.023 0.02888.8981,054.11,072.8 0.61901/17/2020 1,362.97 -28.05
0.3371.700 1.8918.766 0.111 0.0120.076 0.018 0.02287.0671,076.81,095.8 0.63001/18/2020 1,380.42 -25.26
0.4471.513 1.3317.980 0.083 0.0120.062 0.018 0.02288.5341,062.21,081.1 0.62101/19/2020 1,372.36 -33.46
0.4331.274 1.4388.767 0.087 0.0120.059 0.016 0.01987.8951,072.21,091.2 0.62401/20/2020 1,381.12 -32.75
0.4121.485 1.1197.424 0.081 0.0130.061 0.019 0.02389.3631,055.61,074.2 0.61501/21/2020 1,369.46 -35.63
0.3561.401 1.2187.846 0.074 0.0100.057 0.016 0.02089.0031,061.11,079.9 0.61701/22/2020 1,374.65 -37.04
0.3131.321 1.3588.665 0.072 0.0090.053 0.013 0.01788.1791,070.21,089.2 0.62101/23/2020 1,381.60 -36.93
0.4091.394 0.8357.074 0.070 0.0120.056 0.018 0.02290.1101,049.11,067.7 0.61001/24/2020 1,366.91 -40.59
0.3511.615 1.0657.329 0.073 0.0120.060 0.019 0.02389.4541,053.11,071.7 0.61401/25/2020 1,367.61 -36.88
0.3721.616 1.1098.145 0.077 0.0110.059 0.018 0.02588.5681,059.81,078.6 0.61901/26/2020 1,371.09 -33.66
0.2961.465 1.2818.816 0.071 0.0090.053 0.014 0.01887.9761,069.01,087.9 0.62201/27/2020 1,379.50 -36.74
0.4051.345 1.1308.307 0.075 0.0100.054 0.015 0.01988.6401,063.21,082.0 0.61901/28/2020 1,375.64 -38.42
0.4301.170 0.8327.692 0.067 0.0100.050 0.015 0.01789.7171,055.21,073.9 0.61201/29/2020 1,372.72 -44.86
0.3901.290 0.9337.796 0.073 0.0100.054 0.016 0.01989.4201,057.11,075.8 0.61401/30/2020 1,373.06 -41.38
0.3591.142 0.8017.647 0.066 0.0100.049 0.015 0.01789.8931,055.41,074.1 0.61101/31/2020 1,374.42 -45.92
0.3771.308 0.7587.280 0.068 0.0110.052 0.016 0.01990.1091,050.41,069.0 0.61002/01/2020 1,369.27 -44.32
0.3691.534 0.8487.098 0.074 0.0120.058 0.018 0.02389.9681,048.71,067.2 0.61102/02/2020 1,365.70 -39.79
0.3881.286 0.9547.622 0.070 0.0100.053 0.015 0.02089.5831,056.11,074.8 0.61302/03/2020 1,372.58 -40.50
0.3301.544 1.1327.786 0.083 0.0110.060 0.017 0.01989.0201,058.41,077.1 0.61602/04/2020 1,371.88 -38.57
0.4402.098 0.6764.719 0.094 0.0180.080 0.029 0.03391.8131,023.61,041.8 0.60202/05/2020 1,343.08 -32.84
0.4672.215 0.7524.838 0.093 0.0180.079 0.028 0.03791.4721,024.31,042.5 0.60402/06/2020 1,341.61 -28.79
0.3411.713 1.7858.592 0.103 0.0110.079 0.017 0.02487.3351,073.51,092.6 0.62802/07/2020 1,378.34 -26.04
0.1661.346 1.2318.167 0.069 0.0080.052 0.013 0.01788.9311,065.61,084.5 0.61602/08/2020 1,381.29 -40.06
0.1751.379 1.2498.040 0.073 0.0090.057 0.014 0.01888.9861,064.81,083.7 0.61602/09/2020 1,380.27 -38.66
0.1721.352 1.1107.749 0.064 0.0090.051 0.014 0.01889.4631,060.51,079.2 0.61302/10/2020 1,378.18 -41.80
0.2351.731 1.2466.875 0.090 0.0120.069 0.019 0.02289.7011,052.91,071.5 0.61302/11/2020 1,368.15 -35.74
0.3602.189 1.0435.298 0.102 0.0170.081 0.027 0.03190.8511,033.41,051.7 0.60802/12/2020 1,349.18 -30.45
0.2802.005 1.2006.458 0.093 0.0140.074 0.023 0.03189.8201,046.61,065.2 0.61302/13/2020 1,360.47 -28.93
0.1461.519 1.9439.335 0.099 0.0080.066 0.013 0.01586.8551,084.51,103.7 0.63002/14/2020 1,390.30 -29.49
0.1461.111 1.1477.691 0.065 0.0080.051 0.012 0.01589.7531,063.11,081.9 0.61202/15/2020 1,383.03 -43.96
0.1801.355 1.1657.443 0.073 0.0090.058 0.015 0.01889.6851,059.31,078.0 0.61302/16/2020 1,377.31 -40.47
0.1841.428 1.2907.815 0.078 0.0090.058 0.015 0.01989.1031,063.41,082.2 0.61602/17/2020 1,378.68 -37.41
0.1681.266 1.2458.073 0.072 0.0080.054 0.013 0.01689.0861,066.01,084.8 0.61602/18/2020 1,382.41 -40.27
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0.2151.570 1.0897.176 0.079 0.0110.062 0.018 0.02289.7591,054.21,072.8 0.61202/19/2020 1,371.18 -37.92
0.1831.485 1.4298.285 0.084 0.0090.060 0.015 0.01988.4301,068.61,087.5 0.62002/20/2020 1,381.04 -34.64
0.1931.571 1.1747.688 0.079 0.0100.059 0.016 0.02089.1901,059.31,078.0 0.61502/21/2020 1,374.51 -37.83
0.2011.398 1.3288.051 0.078 0.0090.057 0.014 0.01888.8461,065.71,084.6 0.61802/22/2020 1,380.10 -37.39
0.2101.168 1.1927.880 0.072 0.0080.059 0.013 0.01589.3841,064.31,083.2 0.61402/23/2020 1,381.88 -42.30

Selection: Business Unit ID = 70; Analysis_Key = 52812

NOTES:
Wobbe Index:  Interchangeability constant calculated using the Gross (or Higher) Heating Value (HHV) divided by the square root of the Specific Gravity
Hydrocarbon Dewpoint (HCDP):  Theoretically determined value using the Redlich-Kwong equation of state (EOS)
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